
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
81 
10 
26 

4 
951 

58 
134 

86 
56 
24 

14 
90 
70 

Name 
Turo Levänen 
Thomas Runebrant 
Henrik Olsson 
Peter Wärhner 
Andreas Isaksson 
Ingemar Persson 
Tobias Hilmersson 
Peter Gustavsson 
Lennarth Widerberg 
Kenneth Sundfors 

Ludvig Lindvall 
Martin Troedsson 
Tom Rotsman 

Class 
8D 
8B 
8D 
8B 
8C 
8B 
8A 
8A 
8D 
8C 

8C 
8A 
8B 

Make 
9 9 7  g t3 cu p  r däc k 
986 Boxster S 
GT4 MR 
968CS 
944 Turbo 
944 S2 
944 S2 
944 S2 
991 Gt3 RS 
944 turbo 

Cayman S 
944 S2 
944 turbo 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

8 
7 

Total Tm 
17:33.172 
18:22.007 
18:22.073 
18:22.828 
17:41.657 
17:42.367 
18:25.525 
18:26.379 
11:22.512 
10:07.005 

Diff 

48.835 
48.901 
49.656 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:24.190 
1:28.856 
1:28.816 
1:28.859 
1:34.746 
1:34.644 
1:35.952 
1:37.422 
1:24.158 
1:25.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

48.835 

Avg. Speed 

127,323 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.158 

Best Speed 

132,779 

Best Lap by 

56 - Lennarth Widerberg 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 13 o 14 
Alla 

Söndag Race 2 klass 8 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:59:40 

Mantorp Park 3,104 km 

2022-09-04 10:50 


